4 Inglewood Court — Prices for 2025

Season
Dates

Weekly per week
Weekend (3 nts)
Midweek (4 nts)

W/e per additional
night

Weekday per
additional night

Minimum charge: 3 nights for low and mid seasons, 4 nights for high season.

Discounts may be available for repeat bookings (strict conditions apply) *.

Low
Until 15/3, from 3/11

£375
£254
£254

£90

£78

Please call/email for
other combinations

Mid

16/3 ->23/5 (x Easter
18/4)

16/9 > 2/11

£495

£302

£302

£119

£80

High
24/5 ->15/9
+Easter & Christmas

£605
£420 (4 nights)
£390

£140

£97

Discounts only available in low season for bookings of a week or more.

Changeover days are completely flexible, we will endeavour to meet your requirements.

“* Discounts will only be available to customers who leave the apartment in a reasonable state,
following the guidance in the arrival information. For instance: emptying of dishwasher, removal of
rubbish etc. We pride ourselves in providing high standards of cleanliness and we can only provide
this if certain basic day to day tasks have been completed before we arrive on changeover days.



