4 Inglewood Court – Prices for 2025

Season	Low	Mid	High
Dates	Until 15/3, from 3/11	16/3 -> 23/5 (x Easter 18/4) 16/9 -> 2/11	24/5 -> 15/9 +Easter & Christmas
Weekly per week	£375	£495	£605
Weekend (3 nts)	£254	£302	£420 (4 nights)
Midweek (4 nts)	£254	£302	£390
W/e per additional night	£90	£119	£140
Weekday per additional night	£78	£80	£97
	Please call/email for other combinations		

Minimum charge: 3 nights for low and mid seasons, 4 nights for high season.

Discounts may be available for repeat bookings (strict conditions apply) *. Discounts only available in low season for bookings of a week or more.

Changeover days are completely flexible, we will endeavour to meet your requirements.

^{&#}x27;* Discounts will only be available to customers who leave the apartment in a reasonable state, following the guidance in the arrival information. For instance: emptying of dishwasher, removal of rubbish etc. We pride ourselves in providing high standards of cleanliness and we can only provide this if certain basic day to day tasks have been completed before we arrive on changeover days.